6
All material must be inspected prior to use! See
inspection guidelines on page 87.
Revised: 05/17/19
INSTANTLOCK 2 HORIZONTAL BAR
PART # DESCRIPTION
VERTICAL
POST SPACING
(INCHES)
OVERALL
WIDTH
(INCHES)
TUBE LENGTH
(INCHES)
WEIGHT
GALVANIZED
(LBS.)
IL2PB24 2' Bearer 24 22 17.38 10.5
IL2PB36 36" Bearer 36 34 29.38 11.5
IL2PB42 3'-6" Bearer 42 40 35.38 12.5
IL2PB48 4' Bearer 48 46 41.38 13
IL2PB60 5' Bearer 60 58 53.38 15.5
IL2PB72 6' Bearer 72 70 65.38 18
IL2PB84 7' Bearer 84 82 77.38 20
HORIZONTAL LEDGER
IL2HL96 8' Ledger 96 94 89.38 21
IL2HL108 9' Ledger 108 106 101.38 22
IL2HL120 10' Ledger 120 118 113.38 25.5
MATERIAL SPECS:
1. Tube length is the length of tubing required to
manufacture each horizontal.
2. Tubing for the 7-foot bearer through the 10-foot